CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 7, 2016

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: I 7 ](c

1,230,444.27

SIGNATURE: /M 4/\/

364,859.40
121,636.76
30,499.77
690,164.81
4,394.95
6,579.62
10,500.00

1,808.96



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/03/16
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2

DATE: 11/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:25:11 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G305’ and transact.ck _date='20161107 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -————————————- VENDOR==m=m= ==mmm———— DEPT-DIV @~ =  ————e DESCRIPTION-~—=-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 77549 11/07/16 13107 AT & T MOEBILITY 010503 SVC 9/8/16-10/7/16 0.00 141.886
105100 77549 11/07/16 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 svc 9/8/16-10/7/16 0.00 184.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 326.06
105100 77550 11/07/16 3400 AT&T 053443 svVC 10/10-11/9/16 0.00 304.17
105100 77550 11/07/16 3400 ATE&T 063448 SVC 10/16-11/15/16 0.00 92.61
105100 77550 11/07/16 3400 AT&T 063447 SvC 10/16-11/15/16 0.00 321.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 718.44
105100 77551 11/07/16 11534 A TO Z OFFICE FURNITURE 011029 OFFICE FURNITURE; INV# 0.00 249.00
105100 77552 11/07/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 245 W 0.00 392.34
105100 77552 11/07/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 595 HI 0.00 852.80
105100 77552 11/07/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2524 C 0.00 275.00
105100 77552 11/07/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,895.14
105100 77553 11/07/16 7216 B & K EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010921 INVOICE #0000337870 DA 0.00 227.91
105100 77554 11/07/16 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 721.00
105100 77555 11/07/16 12478 BEAR METAL WELDING & FAB 010924 INVOICE #15643 DATED 1 0.00 450.00
105100 77556 11/07/16 14564 BRIGHT, DALE 05 REFUND OF DUPLICATE PA 0.00 221.47
105100 77557 11/07/16 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2016 WEEKLY COLUMN FOR 0.00 650.00
105100 77558 11/07/16 12268 CALL ONE 01 SvCc 10/15/16-11/14/16 0.00 29,014 .41
105100 77559 11/07/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 ADVC5240 - INVOICE 402 0.00 343.55
105100 77559 11/07/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 ADVC5045~ INVOICE 4020 0.00 26.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 369.69
105100 77560 11/07/16 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 MINICIPAL LEASE AGREEM 0.00 309.00
105100 77561 11/07/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #016354 DATED 0.00 276.90
105100 77561 11/07/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #016454 DATED 0.00 627.50
105100 77561 11/07/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #016375 DATED 0.00 627.50
105100 77561 11/07/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #016234 DATED 0.00 275.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,807.40
105100 77562 11/07/16 12368 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 010613 DOC# 450340 0.00 90,240.00
105100 77563 11/07/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,225.00
105100 77563 11/07/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,225.00
105100 77563 11/07/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 01089823 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,650.00
105100 77564 11/07/16 12319 CHICAGO METRO AGENCY FOR 010110 FY 2017 LOCAL CONTRIEBU 0.00 1,029.88

105100 77565 11/07/16 12972 CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTR 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 16-R-00 0.00 236,283.58



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 11/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:25:11 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G305' and transact.ck_date='20161107 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=—=—————————— VENDOR==== ==me—m—— DEFT-DIV @ = = —==—— DESCRIPTION=-===== SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.05
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATICN 010921 325 SPENCER STREET 0.00 16.60
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010521 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9 0.00 17.97
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.05
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010521 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9 0.00 16.60
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010521 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9 0.00 17.97
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 77566 11/07/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 412 BLAKELY 0.00 12.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 140.02
105100 77567 11/07/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #F9400157517 D 0.00 249,00
105100 77567 11/07/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #F9400157516 D 0.00 174.00
105100 77567 11/07/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #F9400157514 D 0.00 128.20
105100 77567 11/07/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #F9400157515 D 0.00 165.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 716.20
105100 77568 11/07/16 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 10,204.92
105100 77568 11/07/16 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 1,680.00
105100 77568 11/07/16 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 INVOICE #419201, DATED 0.00 3,111.05
105100 77568 11/07/16 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 INVOICE #419201, DATED 0.00 5,277.30
105100 77568 11/07/16 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 INVOICE #419772 DATED 0.00 2,598.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,871.9%7
105100 77569 11/07/16 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 2 CARTONS OF 20LE PLOT 0.00 124.96
105100 77569 11/07/16 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 DELIVERY CHARGE 0.00 15.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1238.9¢6
105100 77570 11/07/16 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 CORRECT CODE 0.00 143.85
105100 77571 11/07/16 13089 COMCAST 010503 SVC 10/15-11/14/16 0.00 995.00
105100 77572 11/07/16 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010613 SVC 10/15-11/14/16 0.00 86.38
105100 77572 11/07/16 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 SVC 10/25-11/24/16 0.00 336.64
105100 77572 11/07/16 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 SVC 10/27-11/26/16 0.00 225.83
105100 77572 11/07/16 13257 COMCAST CAELE 010921 SvC 10/20-11/19/16 0.00 166.58
105100 77572 11/07/16 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 svc 10/19-11/18/16 0.00 84.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 900.33
105100 77573 11/07/16 151 COMED 010926 sSvc 8/29-10/27/16 0.00 6,420.83
105100 77573 11/07/16 151 COMED 010926 SvC 9/14-10/13/16 0.00 1,964.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 B,3B5.47
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svVC 9/14-10/13/16 0.00 58.25
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svVC 9/14-10/13/16 0.00 31.07
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SVC 9/15-10/14/16 0.00 38.57
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SVC 9/13-%10/12/16 0.00 1,771.82
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 sSvc 9/13-*10/12/16 0.00 73.09
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 svc 9/13-*10/12/16 0.00 329.34
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 svec 9/13-*10/12/16 0.00 1,212.96



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 11/03/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:25:11 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G305' and transact.ck date='20161107 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1ISSUE DT -—-———————————= VENDOR---= ————————= DEFT-DIV = emeee= DESCRIPTION-=—=== SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 SVC 9/13-*10/12/16 0.00 31525
105100 77574 11/07/16 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010826 SvC 9/13-10/12/16 0.00 Bl1.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,911.83
105100 77575 11/07/16 5440 DORTRAK, INC. 053443 INVOICE #2583 DATED 10 0.00 220.00
105100 77576 11/07/16 6146 DUPAGE COUNTY 010510 TRANSFER STATION FEES 0.00 43,665.65
105100 77577 11/07/16 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE #IA222 0.00 750.00
105100 77578 11/07/16 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 CF210X HP M452NW HIGH 0.00 82.99
105100 77578 11/07/16 13358 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 INVOICE #4755 DATED 10 0.00 127.399
105100 77578 11/07/16 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 INVOICE #4755 DATED 10 0.00 127.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 338.97
105100 77579 11/07/16 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 0B3453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 22.25
105100 77579 11/07/16 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.87
105100 77579 11/07/16 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 29.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 70.74
105100 77580 11/07/16 14562 FENCE MASTERS, INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 16-R-00 0.00 413,906.54
105100 77581 11/07/16 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE #16485 0.00 339.00
105100 77582 11/07/16 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010925 INVOICE #PSI52713 DATE 0.00 401.22
105100 77582 11/07/16 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010921 ECONOMY DISPENER 0.00 65.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 467.02
105100 77583 11/07/16 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUFPLY 010825 INVOICE #66516 DATED 1 0.00 293.20
105100 77584 11/07/16 14524 FLEETMATICS USA LLC 010925 INVOICE #IN1424422 DAT 0.00 544.00
105100 77585 11/07/16 13342 FULLERS 010613 DETAIL FORD EXPLORER S 0.00 125.00
105100 77586 11/07/16 14552 GIRARD CHEMICAL 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00 1,338.51
105100 77587 11/07/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 EMFLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 1,394.38
105100 77587 11/07/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 EMPLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 1,354.38
105100 77587 11/07/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 EMFLOYMENT & LABOR MAT 0.00 1,394.37
105100 77587 11/07/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 EMPLOYMENT & LAEOR MAT 0.00 1,394.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,577.50
105100 77588 11/07/16 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 011029 COMDEV FAX MACHINE - S 0.00 324.00
105100 77589 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 063447 MANHOLE LADDER 0.00 219.68
105100 77588 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 063447 BREATJAB;E RAOM KACLE 0.00 87.23
105100 77589 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 053443 STRIGHT LINE PIPE WRE 0.00 299.00
105100 77589 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 010821 FUSES , MAGNETIC CONT 0.00 297.49
105100 77589 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 010821 GASKET RING, GASKET F 0.00 34.46
105100 77589 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 010925 MICROTORCH, BUTANE 0.00 246.38
105100 77589 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 STD CAP, PLEATED FILT 0.00 52.32
105100 77589 11/07/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 STP CAP, HIGH CAP 0.00 150.00
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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0o

.85

.76

00
00
39
47
12
00
00
00
00
00
00
95
71
TL
53
90
00
o0
00
81
81
oo

72

5



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/03/16

TIME: 15:25:

i i

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G305’ and transact.ck_date='20161107 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100
105100

77606
77606
77607
77608
77609
77609
77610
77611
77612
77612
77613
77614
77615
77616
77616
77616
77616
77616
77617
77618
77619
77620
77621
77621
77621
77622
77623

77624
77624

ISSUE DT
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16

592
592
14175
14122
1559
11559
14179
14559
11124
11134
11423
12639
14561
11340
11340
11340
11340
11340
8490
11273
12936
14563
14388
14388
14388
231
5000

11129
11129

IRMA

IRMA

IT SAVVY

IT SAVVY, LLC

J.G. UNIFCRMS, INC.

J.G. UNIFORMS, INC.
JOTFORM INC

JURIC, SYLVIA

JUST SAFETY, LTD.

JUST SAFETY, LTD.

K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN
KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY,
KINDRED COFFEE ROASTERS
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO
LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN
LIFT WORKS INC.

LINDCO EQUIPMENT SALES,
LLOYD, TERRY ANTRIM

LUIS MARTINEZ

LUIS MARTINEZ

LUIS MARTINEZ

MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO
MEARDE ELECTRIC COMPANY,

MOE FUNDS
MOE FUNDS

DEPT-DIV

010613
010810
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
28

010613
063448
063448
010613
010110
010613
010613
010613
011029
010613
063447
063448
010925
05

011028
011028
011028
063448
0lo0926

010501
053443

SEPTEMBER DEDUCTIBLE -
INVOICE #IVC0009853 DA
INVOICE #19526732
INVOICE #00909081
INVOICE #43460

INVOICE #43459

PRICING QUOTE

LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
INVOICE #27145

FIRST AID SERVICES
2016 DELIVERY OF LIQUI
INVOICE #0756578D
COFFEE DELIVERY FOR CO
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
INVOICE #1/775720 DATE
INVOICE #104156A-1 DAT
INVOICE #160983P DATED
CREDIT BALANCE REFUND
REIMBURSEMENT OF PARKI
REIMBURSEMENT FOR REFR
REIMBURSEMENT FOR REFR
MISCEL PARTS

INVOICE #675094 DATED1

DEC 2016 150 INS
DEC 2016 150 INS

SARLES TAX

ocoo

coocOoOO0oO (=]

(=]

=] [= NNl o

oo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAZ21

AMOUNT

1,542

7,086

175

140.
.06
357.

217

319

1,500.
26.
78,

105.

2,488,

443

74

475.
595.
250.
675.
250.
2,245.

717.
S

770.

342

28.
19.
38.
B6.

B9.
942,

34,643.
8,261.

Srah
34.

oo

.43

37

921
06

12

.00

oo
60
0o
60

98

.88
«25

00
00
00
00
00
oo

24
0o

42

J25

o0
-1}
B9
88

69
24

66
18

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/03/16
15:25:

11

transact.batch='G305"
11/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

77624
77624
77624

77625
77625

77626
77627
77628
77629

77630
77630

77631
77631
77631
77631

77632
77632
77632
77632
77632
77632
77632

77633
77633

77634
77635
77636
77636
77636

77636
77636

77637

ISSUE DT

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16e
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/186

11128
11129
11129

10825
10925

14558
13994
14565
250

4303
4303

14386
14386
14386
14386

3739
3739
3739
3739
2738
2739
3739

13137
13137

12671
14555
255
255
255

255
255

13590

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

MOE FUNDS
MOE FUNDS
MOE FUNDS

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

MORA, MARIBEL

NALCO CROSSBOW WATER

NATIONAL SHOPPING PLAZA

NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS

NORTH EAST MULTI-REGI
NORTH EAST MULTI-REGI

OPEN WORKS
OPEN WORKS
OPEN WORKS
OPEN WORKS

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUEBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUELICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

PARAGON MICRO
PARAGON MICRO

PEOPLE MADE VISIBLE,
PETERSON, LARRY

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PHALEN CONSULTING,

ONA
ONA

INC

INC

DEPT-DIV

063447
083453
093454

063448
063448

28
063448
05
063447

010613
010613

010921
063448
433476
0lo0821

133456
063448
063448
063448
063448
063448
063448

010503
010503

010110
433476
010504
011028
011028

011029
433476

011030

and transact.ck_date='20161107 00:00:00.000'

DEC 2016 150 INS
DEC 2016 150 INS
DEC 2016 150 INS

PO#82699-HYDRATED LIM
PO#82699-HYDRATED LIM

LETTER OF INTENT REFUN

INVOICE #2200692 DATED

REFUND OF DUPLICATE PA

svVC 9/28-10/28/16

INVOICE #211636
INVOICE #212451

POEB2696-2016 JANITOR
PO#82696-2016~JANITOR
PO#82696-2016-JANITOR

INVOICE #INV660903 DAT

REED-KEPPLER PARK
INVOICE #T4453039
#T4453041
INVOICE #T4453044
#T4453048
INVOICE #T4453049
INVOICE #T4453050

INVOICE

INVOICE

MUSI
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE

DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 SFF
DELL P2317H LED MONITO

FY2016-17 WEST CHICAGO

COMMUTER ERROR - LOST

REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSEMENT

NOVEMBER 2016 OPERATIN

SALES TAX

ococoo

oo

0.

0.

ocoo

coooo

cocoooCcoo

o coo

o

[=N==alsl-]

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

00

00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

B,261.
799,
L3320
53,297.

3,728

7,804

1,500.
174.
1,507.
92.
200.

250.
450.

3,817

103.
90.
90.
93.

92
93

6,029
987

30,000.
20.

39
a7.
.00
.09

88.
172.

3,062

18
47
45
94

.42
4,076,

38

.B0O

00
70
85
72
0o

oo
00

.00
2,010.
225 .,
150,
6,272.

00
00
0o
00

50
85
85
15

.00
s 15

93.
656.

15
65

.25
.45
7,016.

70
00
0o
09
81

00
99

.50

7



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/03/16

TIME: 15:25:

13

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G305' and transact.ck_date='20161107 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

77637

77638
77639

77640
77640
77640
77640
77640
77640
77640
77640
77640
77640
77640
77640

77641
77641
77641

77642

77643
77643

77644
77644
77644
77644
77644

77645
77646
77647
77648
77648
77648

77648
77648

ISSUE DT

11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16

11/07/186
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16
11/07/16

11/07/16
11/07/16

13580

14172
13190

4450
4450
4450
4450
4450
4450
4450
4450
4450
4450
4450
4450

4770
4770
4770

14544

1053
1053

492
492
492
492
492

11487
13699
B854

13908
13908
13908

13308
13308

PHALEN CONSULTING,

PLANET DEPOS, LLC
PLUMLEE, GENE

RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCQUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT

PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES,
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES,
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES,

PROPERTY PARTNERS

INC

INC.
INC.
INC.

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS

RAY O'HERRCON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.

RE WALSH & ASSOC, INC.

RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV

ROTARY CLUB OF WEST CHIC

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

DEPT-DIV

093454

0llio2s
010208

433476
010510
053443
063447
433476
010510
053443
063447
433476
010510
053443
063447

053443
053443
063447

28

010925
010925

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

010613
010925
011028
010525
010925
010825

010925
010925

NOVEMBER 2016 OPERATIN

EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPT F
MATERIALS USED BY ARTI

REFILL POSTAGE BALANCE
POSTAGE FOR CORNERSTON
POSTAGE FOR CORNERSTON
POSTAGE FOR CORNERSTON
POSTAGE FOR CORNERSTON
POSTAGE FOR FOREST TRA
POSTAGE FOR FOREST TRA